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2016 - 20172015 - 20162015 - 20162014 - 2015

( Rs. in lakhs)

PRINTING AND STATIONERY
20 - PRINTING AND STATIONERY

203.51 321.01222.13321.01PRINTING AND STATIONERY20

0058 Stationery and Printing 203.51 321.00 321.00222.12

101 Stationery Receipts 200.00179.25200.00157.71

157.71 200.00 179.25 200.00Stationery Receipts01
102 Sale of Gazettes, etc. 50.0018.0350.0020.25

20.25 50.00 18.03 50.00Sale of Gazettes, etc.01
200 Other Press Receipts 50.0017.8850.0018.68

18.68 50.00 17.88 50.00Other Press Receipts01
800 Other Receipts 21.006.9621.006.87

6.80 20.00 6.89 20.00Sale proceeds of dead stock, waste paper, etc.80
0.07 1.00 0.07 1.00Other items81

0070 Other Administrative Services 0.01 -- 0.010.01

60 Other Services 0.01 0.010.01 -- 

800 Other Receipts 0.010.010.01 -- 

0.01 0.01 0.01Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act)  -- 01


